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City & Borough of Juneau 
OFFICIAL BALLOT RECEIPT 

Ballots for Ballot Processing Center – Initial Intake 

Sequence #s Quantity 
03-300

03-305

03-310

03-315

03-320

04-100

04-105

04-110

04-115

04-120

04-125

04-130

04-135

99-999

Total Issued  

Name/Signature/Date Received by: Sam
ple
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